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SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2019

Rookie 1000
Result of Race 2

Started : 13

Pos

Nbr

Classified : 12

Name
Entrant

FMK

Not Classified : 1

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

Total tim
hm sec

Km/h

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

16 - 18 August 2019
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

e Fastest
Km/Zh In

1

10

11

12

4

171

52

85

75

141

95

260

13

78

Sebastian Obom (SWE)

Andreas Viking (SWE)

Martin Knuutila (SWE)

Jonas Karlsson (SWE)

Kenneth Lysell (SWE)

Polygon Racing Tec hnology

Anders Lundqvist (SWE)

Rickard Nilsson (SWE)

Hans Lindgren (SWE)

Biorn Tryaa (SWE)

Anders Ohlsson (SWE)

Pontus Roéstlinger (SWE)

Nicklas Krey (SWE)

Yamaha Y ZF R1
Orebro
Karlskoga MF

Yamaha Y ZF R1
Palsboda
Karlskoga MF

Yamaha Y ZF R1
Tyresd
Linkdpings MS

Kawas akiZX10R
Torestorp
Anderstorp RC

ApriliaRSVvV4
Slattakra
Hassleholms MK

ApriliaRSVvV4
Enskededalen
Linképings MS

BMWS1000RR

Ahus
Héassleholms MK

Yamaha YZF
Véasteras
Linkdpings MS

Honda CBR1000RRSP2
Rimbo
SMC

Suzuki GSXR 1000R
Hassela
Anderstorp RC

Suzuki GSXR1000RZ
Knivsta
Véastra MK

Suzuki GSXR1000R
Vingaker
Linképings MS

-- 16 laps --

2935

29.976

45.990

-- 15 laps --

0281

1245

7.749

8.046

18.734

18.762

31.178

13:20139 1

13:23074 1

13:50115 1

14:06.129 1

13:22516 1

13:22.797 1

13:23761 1

13:30.265

13:30.562

13:41.250

13:41.278

13:53.694

122 .82

122.78

121.18

121.17

11937

3267 48.859 13579 9

32.18 49.221 13480 5

27 .88 50.523 13132 3

25 46 51.534 128.75 10

2401 51.504 12882 4

23 .96 52.495 12639 2

2382 51.887 12787 10

52.738

12581 3

52.129

12728 2

52.413

12659 2

52.603

126.13 2

51.543 12872 2

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF

50

Robin Dahlgvist (SWE)

Suzuki GSXR
Sundbyberg
Vastra MK

-- 3laps --

2:53.224

114 .90

54.270 12226 2

Fastest time: 48.859 inlap 9 by rbr. 4: Sebastian Obom (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 18-08-2019 - 16:53

Tadingsledare

Supenisor

Carry Martensson Rikard Sthillert

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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